GENERAL CATALOGUE
2019/20
55min.
BL1860B
(197422-4)
with Batter
fuel gauge
Fast Charging

K - Carrying Case
2 - 18V x 2 ToolsFor more information, please contact Makita authorised distributor’s technical team.
Makita Cordless Part Number Breakdown
Makita Coding System - Ending Alphabet
3 GENERAL CATALOGUE 2019/20
NEWNEW
S/W - 13/38 , 1900rpm, 62N-m, 1.5 kg S/W - 13/36 , 1700rpm, 40N-m, 1.3 kg S/W - 13/36 , 1300rpm, 38N-m, 1.7 kg S/W - 13/36 , 1700rpm, 40N-m, 1.1 kg
DDF482 13mm (1/2”) DDF483 13mm (1/2”) DDF453 13mm (1/2”) DDF083 13mm (1/2”)
Cordless Driver Drill Cordless Driver Drill Cordless Driver Drill Cordless Driver Drill
Li-ion 6.0 5.0 3.0 1.5 Li-ion 6.0 5.0 3.0 1.5 Li-ion 6.0 5.0 3.0 1.5 Li-ion 6.0 5.0 3.0 1.5
440
S/W - 13/76 , 2100rpm, 125N-m, 2.4 kg S/W - 13/76 , 2000rpm, 91N-m, 2.1 kg
S/W - 13/36 , 550rpm, 510W, 2. 2 kg S/W - 10/25 , 3400rpm, 450W, 1.3 kg
S/W - 13/38 , 2000rpm, 54N-m, 1.5 kg
DDF481 13mm (1/2”) DDF458 13mm (1/2”)
DP4700 13mm (1/2”)  6413 10mm (3/8”)
DDF484 13mm (1/2”)
Cordless Driver Drill Cordless Driver Drill
Drill Drill
Cordless Driver Drill
DRILL
Steel & Wood
Li-ion 6.0 5.0 3.0 1.5 Li-ion 6.0 5.0 3.0 1.5 Li-ion 6.0 5.0 3.0 1.5
440
64 64
Li-ion 4.0 2.0 1.5 Li-ion 4.0 2.0 1.5Li-ion 4.0 2.0 1.5
S/W - 10/21 , 1700rpm, 30N-m, 1.1 kgS/W - 10/28 , 1500rpm, 35N-m, 1.2 kg S/W - 10/28mm, 1500rpm, 35N-m, 0.88 kg
DF333D 10mm (3/8”) DF332D 10mm (3/8”) DF032D 10mm (3/8”)
Cordless Driver DrillCordless Driver Drill Cordless Driver Drill
Li-ion 4.0 2.0 1.5
S/W - 10/21mm, 1700rpm, 30N-m, 0.92 kg
S/W - 5/6mm, 650rpm, 5.6N-m, 0.56 kg 220 rpm, 6.0N-m, 0.36 kg
DF033D 10mm (3/8”)
DF012DSE 5mm (3/16”) DF001DW
Cordless Driver Drill
Cordless Driver Drill 3.6V Li-Ion Cordless Screwdriver
Li-ionLi-ion 1.5 Li-ionLi-ion 1.5 Li-ion 4.0 2.0 1.5
S/W - 13/36 , 1400rpm, 42N-m, 1.7 kg S/W - 10/25 , 1400rpm, 30N-m, 1.4 kg
S/W - 13/36 , 600rpm, 750W, 2.8 kg S/W - 13/38 , 700rpm, 750W, 2.7 kg
DF457DWE 13mm (1/2”) DF347DWE 10mm (3/8”)
DS4011 13mm (1/2”)  DP4002 13mm (1/2”)
Cordless Driver Drill Cordless Driver Drill
Drill Drill
Li-ionLi-ion 1.5
411 419
S : Steel   W : Wood   rpm : Rotation per minute   mm : millimeter   N-m : Newton Meter   W : Watts   kg : Kilogram
Items of standard equipment and specifications may vary by country or area. Net weight and dimensions may differ by the type of battery.